
PUESTO NOMBRE CLUB TOTAL CIUDAD RODRIGO SANTA MARTA LUMBRALES CARBAJOSA
1 Sonia Sánchez Díez Club Triatlón Charro 2070 300 290 280 300
2 Marta Nevado Bruna Mesón Paco 1990 280 280 290 290
3 Elena Holguera Izquierdo TriÁvila 1900 290 250 250 280
4 Fátima Salgado Cuello CD Bedunia FB&R 1425 150 145 170 180
5 María Nieves Hernández García Triatlón 37300 Peñaranda 1310 200 180 180 150
6 Beatriz Diaz De La Asunción Independiente 850 0 300 300 250
7 Lucía García Sánchez Triatlón 37300 Peñaranda 690 160 0 0 160
8 Teresa Abella González Salmántica Triatlón Club 667 180 148 0 149
9 Alba María Matilla Bermejo Triatlón Duero 450 250 200 0 0
10 María Renilla Villalta La Canchera 329 149 0 0 0
11 Tania Fernandez Serrano BTT Saelices El Chico 326 0 0 0 146
12 Leticia Martin Escribano Independiente 200 0 0 0 200
13 Ainhoa Sánchez Castaño Independiente 200 0 0 200 0
14 Lindsey Susannah Brady Club Triatlón Salamanca 190 0 0 0 190
15 Nuria Gutierrez Valdesuerio Las Berlanas 190 0 0 190 0
16 Erika Casado Manjon Independiente 190 0 190 0 0
17 Maria Belen Martin Corchete Correlindes 190 190 0 0 0
18 Vera Bernabe Payol KSR/Crossfit Salamanca 170 0 0 0 170
19 Alexandra Martín Hernández Alba Running 170 0 170 0 0
20 Elena Calvo Ortega Independiente 170 170 0 0 0
21 Delia Rodríguez Álvarez Independiente 160 0 0 160 0
22 Ana Gómez Sánchez Triavila 160 0 160 0 0
23 Amanda Mesa Rodríguez Asodena CD 150 0 150 0 0
24 Nieves Chamorro Perez Alba Running 149 0 149 0 0
25 Ana Fermoso García Independiente 148 0 0 0 148
26 Mari Mar Ruiperez Canuto Correlindes 148 148 0 0 0
27 Isabel Tapia Calles Correcaminos Carbajosa 147 0 0 0 147
28 Paloma G. Fraile Independiente 147 0 147 0 0
29 Elena Izquierdo Arroyo Independiente 147 147 0 0 0
30 Ana María Fermoso Garcia Independiente 146 0 146 0 0
31 María Renilla Villalta La Canchera 145 0 0 0 145
32 Elena Sevillano Algarra Correcaminos Carbajosa 144 0 144 0 0



PUESTO NOMBRE CLUB TOTAL VILLARES NAVA VITIGUDINO

1 Sonia Sánchez Díez Club Triatlón Charro 2070 300 300 300
2 Marta Nevado Bruna Mesón Paco 1990 290 280 280
3 Elena Holguera Izquierdo TriÁvila 1900 250 290 290
4 Fátima Salgado Cuello CD Bedunia FB&R 1425 280 250 250
5 María Nieves Hernández García Triatlón 37300 Peñaranda 1310 200 200 200
6 Beatriz Diaz De La Asunción Independiente 850 0 0 0
7 Lucía García Sánchez Triatlón 37300 Peñaranda 690 0 180 190
8 Teresa Abella González Salmántica Triatlón Club 667 0 190 0
9 Alba María Matilla Bermejo Triatlón Duero 450 0 0 0
10 María Renilla Villalta La Canchera 329 0 0 180
11 Tania Fernandez Serrano BTT Saelices El Chico 326 180 0 0
12 Leticia Martin Escribano Independiente 200 0 0 0
13 Ainhoa Sánchez Castaño Independiente 200 0 0 0
14 Lindsey Susannah Brady Club Triatlón Salamanca 190 0 0 0
15 Nuria Gutierrez Valdesuerio Las Berlanas 190 0 0 0
16 Erika Casado Manjon Independiente 190 0 0 0
17 Maria Belen Martin Corchete Correlindes 190 0 0 0
18 Vera Bernabe Payol KSR/Crossfit Salamanca 170 0 0 0
19 Alexandra Martín Hernández Alba Running 170 0 0 0
20 Elena Calvo Ortega Independiente 170 0 0 0
21 Delia Rodríguez Álvarez Independiente 160 0 0 0
22 Ana Gómez Sánchez Triavila 160 0 0 0
23 Amanda Mesa Rodríguez Asodena CD 150 0 0 0
24 Nieves Chamorro Perez Alba Running 149 0 0 0
25 Ana Fermoso García Independiente 148 0 0 0
26 Mari Mar Ruiperez Canuto Correlindes 148 0 0 0
27 Isabel Tapia Calles Correcaminos Carbajosa 147 0 0 0
28 Paloma G. Fraile Independiente 147 0 0 0
29 Elena Izquierdo Arroyo Independiente 147 0 0 0
30 Ana María Fermoso Garcia Independiente 146 0 0 0
31 María Renilla Villalta La Canchera 145 0 0 0
32 Elena Sevillano Algarra Correcaminos Carbajosa 144 0 0 0


